Race Date
October 06, 2025

Bib No Name

Team - Lorena
Team Score (places): 24

2008
2009
2006
2012
2010
2007
2011

JAYLAH FISH

LAINA GEHRING
ERICA DETERS
LEXIE SYKORA
CARTER JACKSON
AYLIN ESPINO
MADELINE SEIGMAN

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Gatesville
Team Score (places): 43

1960
1962
1961
1958
1959
1963
1964

RILEY HIGGINBOTHAM
JAYDE MUEGGE
SOPHIE KELLEY

MIA EUFRACIO

AUBRI GILSON

ELLIOT SHOAF
BROOKLYN WALLACE

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Robinson
Team Score (places): 88

2126
2124
2123
2125
2128
2127
2129

CARRIE ANN KEANE
ISLAY HORTON
ARMANI FUENTES
DANALYNN JACKSON
KATIE RODRIGUEZ
LUCERO PINA
ALYSSA WOOD

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Waco Connally
Team Score (places): 111

2164
2167
2169
2166
2165
2168
2163

SILVANNAH

ZANIYA MANZO
NATHALIE RODRIGUEZ
JULIANNA LUJAN
KAYLEE GUZMAN
XIMENA OLVERA
HELEN CARRILLO

~No ok wWDN R

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

UIL 4A-District 23 Championship

Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls
Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 1:02:01.8
1 1 11:46.2 11:46.2 0:00.0
3 4 12:10.2 23:56.4 0:24.0
5 9 12:25.1 36:21.5 0:38.8
7 16 12:46.2 49:07.7 1:00.0
8 24 12:54.0 1:02:01.8 1:07.7
9) (33) 12:56.8  1:14:58.6 1:10.6
(12) (45) 13:10.4 1:28:09.0 1:24.1
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 1:04:23.7
2 2 12:04.4 12:04.4 0:00.0
4 6 12:22.4 24:26.8 0:17.9
10 16 13:02.2 37:29.1 0:57.7
13 29 13:27.1 50:56.3 1:22.7
14 43 13:27.4  1:04:23.7 1:22.9
(18) (61) 13:50.2  1:18:13.9 1:45.7
(28) (89) 14:52.6  1:33:06.6 2:48.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 1:09:27.5
6 6 12:31.8 12:31.8 0:00.0
19 25 14:10.4 26:42.3 1:38.6
20 45 14:11.0 40:53.3 1:39.1
21 66 14:16.7 55:10.1 1:44.8
22 88 14:17.4  1:09:27.5 1:45.5
(25) (113) 14:34.5  1:24:02.1 2:02.7
(31) (144) 15:21.1  1:39:23.3 2:49.3
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 1:11:37.0
16 16 13:38.4 13:38.4 0:00.0
17 33 13:45.5 27:24.0 0:07.0
23 56 14:21.8 41:45.8 0:43.3
26 82 14:50.4 56:36.2 1:11.9
29 111 15:00.7 1:11:37.0 1:22.2
(33) (144) 15:28.4  1:27:05.4 1:49.9
(35) (179) 16:09.3  1:43:14.8 2:30.9
1 10/06/2025 11:21:08



UIL 4A-District 23 Championship

Race Date
October 06, 2025 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - China Spring Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 141 Average Time: 1:17:11.7
1 1943 MARIAH MOODY 11 11 13:06.5 13:06.5 0:00.0
2 1945 BELLA YERGER 24 35 14:24.7 27:31.2 1:18.2
3 1944 AYLAPILS 27 62 14:52.4 42:23.7 1:45.9
4 1941 ELORA JACOBO 39 101 17:11.2 59:34.9 4:04.7
5 1942 JOCELYN JENKINS 40 141 17:36.7  1:17:11.7 4:30.2

Team - Waco La Vega Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 147 Average Time: 1:16:23.9
1 2223 RENESSA GONZALEZ 15 15 13:31.5 13:31.5 0:00.0
2 2221 ALEXANDRA CHAVARRIA 30 45 15:05.1 28:36.6 1:33.6
3 2219 MELINA CASTANEDA 32 77 15:25.1 44:01.7 1:53.6
4 2225 DESTINY VASQUEZ 34 111 15:57.2 59:58.9 2:25.7
5 2220 ZAILY CHAPA 36 147 16:25.0  1:16:23.9 2:53.5
6 2222 BRIHANNA DE LA CRUZ (37) (184) 16:37.6  1:33.01.5 3:06.1
7 2224 SERENITY VALENZUELA (38) (222) 16:48.1  1:49:49.7 3:16.6

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 10/06/2025 11:21:08



Race Date
October 06, 2025

Bib No Name

Team - Lorena
Team Score (places): 15

1998 AVERI WRIGHT

1996 LOUISA ROLF

1997 MCKENZIE SEIGMAN
1991 ANNE BARRY

1995 BROOKLYN POE

1994 SARA MARTINEZ-GOMEZ
1993 BAILEY KUEHN

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Gatesville
Team Score (places): 67

1946 HILLARY LAWRENCE
1950 EMILY WEBB

1949 LANA TYSON

1947 LAURA PEREZ

1948 BRYLIE SPENCER

ga b~ WN P

Team - Robinson
Team Score (places): 77

2112 OLIVIA KEANE

2111 ALLISON KEANE
2110 LEAH ESQUIVEL
2114 AVA ROLLINS

2113 JAZMYN RODRIGUEZ
2115 NATALI VALDEZ

O Ul WN P

Team - Waco Connally
Team Score (places): 81

2145 JOCELYN BARRERA

2146 CERENA BARRETT

2153 JOCELYN RAMIREZ-ORTIZ
2150 NAOMI MEHLER

2152 MELANIE PEREZ

2149 AUBREY HUNTER

2147 GENESIS FINN

~No o~ wWwDNBRE

Team - Waco La Vega
Team Score (places): Inc.

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

UIL 4A-District 23 Championship

Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls
Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 1:11:01.5
1 1 13:44.5 13:44.5 0:00.0
2 3 14:06.4 27:50.9 0:21.8
3 6 14:06.5 41:57.4 0:21.9
4 10 14:19.8 56:17.2 0:35.2
5 15 14:44.2  1:11:01.5 0:59.7
(7 (22) 15:32.8  1:26:34.4 1:48.3
9) (31) 15:46.9 1:42:21.4 2:02.4
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 1:25:17.9
6 6 15:09.8 15:09.8 0:00.0
10 16 15:57.3 31:07.2 0:47.5
12 28 16:19.6 47:26.8 1:09.7
14 42 16:51.8  1:04:18.6 1:41.9
25 67 20:59.2 1:25:17.9 5:49.4
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 1:26:00.5
8 8 15:42.3 15:42.3 0:00.0
13 21 16:24.0 32:06.3 0:41.7
16 37 17:14.6 49:20.9 1:32.3
19 56 18:10.8  1:07:31.7 2:28.4
21 77 18:28.7  1:26:00.5 2:46.4
(23) (100) 18:40.6  1:44:41.1 2:58.2
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 1:26:35.5
11 11 16:17.1 16:17.1 0:00.0
15 26 16:59.2 33:16.3 0:42.0
17 43 17:24.4 50:40.8 1:07.3
18 61 17:32.9  1:08:13.7 1:15.7
20 81 18:21.8  1:26:35.5 2:04.6
(22) (103) 18:37.5 1:45:13.1 2:20.4
(24) (127) 19:23.5  2:04:36.7 3:06.4

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

10/06/2025 11:21:09



Race Date
October 06, 2025

Bib No Name

Team - Waco La Vega
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2209 CAMPOS CYDNEY
2 2211 KYLA STUART
3 2264 SONYA DAVILA-BARKS

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

UIL 4A-District 23 Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
JV Girls

Class -1 XC

Overall Cumulative Cumulative

Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 15:56.8 15:56.8
Less Than 5 16:41.1 32:38.0
Less Than 5 19:19.6 51:57.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:44.2
3:22.7

4 10/06/2025 11:21:09



